
かねこ　ともかず 3 3 きたざわ　ひであき

金子　智一 北澤　秀明
おおすみ　たくひろ 3 3 1 1 にのみや　けん

大角　卓寛 二ノ宮　健
さとう　まこと 0 0 やまだ　だいすけ

佐藤　誠 0 3 0 2 山田　大輔
おぜき　たかのぶ 0 2 こばやし　じゅん

小関　宗伸 1 小林　潤
ろじぇーる　でにー 0 もり　だいじ

ロジェール　デニー 3 2 1 森　大治
こばやし　だいすけ 2 1 2 ほりごめ　りょうた

小林　大輔 2 堀米　遼太
えーろ・たるゔぃてぃえ 2 3 0 たかさき　けんいち

エーロ・タルヴィティエ 高崎　健一
はら　じょうじ 1 0 1 すぎむら　かずゆき

原　譲之 1 杉村　和之
だいくはら　やすし 2 0 3 みなと　こうじ

大工原　泰志 1 2 湊　宏司
たかやなぎ　のりこ 3 3 きたむら　ゆきのり

高柳　紀子 1 0 3 北村　幸則
かとう　じゅん ながい　せいいちろう

加藤　潤 2 3 0 永井　誠一郎
うちやま　ひとし

0 内山　仁志

1 2

三菱製紙株式会社

あおき整形外科 (株）NTTドコモ

コスモス翻訳通訳 ロックペイント株式会社

個人法形競技　（制の法形）  23人

東村山道場 フェニックス　メディカルクリニック

大洋機械株式会社 株式会社　カインズ

佐川急便
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16
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1

12

4

18

5
決勝

13

ABB日本ベーレー　㈱

(株)アルバック 気象庁

すみれ保育園 理研産業株式会社

ニッポンスリッパ㈱ きくち整形外科

狭山道場 松本医院

東京リハビリテーション病院

6

3 19

10

20 21
23

9

2

14

17

(株)ソルパック アストマックス株式会社

国際医療福祉大学

7

15

三決

こばやし　だいすけ
ニッポンスリッパ㈱

ほりごめ　りょうた
きくち整形外科

小林　大輔 22 堀米　遼太

小林　大輔
理研産業株式会社 東村山道場 きくち整形外科 ニッポンスリッパ㈱

優勝 第２位 第３位 第４位
きたむら　ゆきのり かねこ　ともかず ほりごめ　りょうた こばやし　だいすけ

北村　幸則 金子　智一 堀米　遼太


